CURVED MODULAR CHAINS
C
u
rv
ed
m
o
d

Modular belts and chains
NCMD880 - NCMD879
Code
Width Radius of
curvature
[mm]
Table
thickness
[mm]
Admissible
load
[N]
Weight
[kg/m]
[mm] [inch]
NCMD880K325-LF 82,5 3,25 400 4,0 2000 0,9
NCMD880K400-LF 101,6 4,00 400 4,0 2000 1,0
NCMD880K450-LF 114,3 4,50 400 4,0 2000 1,1
NCMD879K600-LF 152,4 6,00 400 4,8 2200 1,3
NCMD879K750-LF 190,5 7,50 400 4,8 2200 1,5
Part number NCMD
Type
Pitch
Width in inches x 100

Modular belts and chains
NCMD880TAB - NCMD879TAB
Code
Width Radius of
curvature
[mm]
Table
thickness
[mm]
Admissible
load
[N]
Weight
[kg/m]
[mm] [inch]
NCMD880K325-TAB 82,5 3,25 400 4,0 2000 0,95
NCMD880K400-TAB 101,6 4,00 400 4,0 2000 1,05
NCMD880K450-TAB 114,3 4,50 400 4,0 2000 1,15
NCMD879K600-TAB 152,4 6,00 400 4,8 2200 1,35
NCMD879K750-TAB 190,5 7,50 400 4,8 2200 1,55
Part number NCMD880
Dimension
Width in inches x 100
TAB execution